Page - 01Page - 01
DCW1DxxQB-75W
DC - DC CONVERTERS
FEATURES
75 WATTS
Low no-load power consumption
Input under-voltage protection, output short-circuit, over-
current, over-voltage, over-temperature protection

Applications
Railway systems
Model NUMBERINGModel Numbering
DCW1DxxQB-75W
Series Name
Wide Input
Output Voltage
SELECTION GUIDE
Output
Voltage
Input Voltage RangeProduct Model  (Nominal/Max)
DCW1D03QB-75W 3.3 17045/0
DCW1D05QB-75W 05 15000/0
DCW1D12QB-75W 12 6250/0
43-160
(110/170 )
DCW1D15QB-75W 15 5000/0
DCW1D24QB-75W 24 3125/0
DCW1D48QB-75W 48 1563/0
Note: *Use suffix “ST” for chassis mounting  and suffix “DR” for Din-Rail mounting
Rated Wattage
Packaging Form
Maximum